
Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

 
1 099992312064 transimission support assy  

2.2.1 099992401003  Bearing shaft  

2.2.2 099992401004 Liner  shaft  

3 099992312073 rigid shaft φ8x1520 硬轴φ8x1520 

4 099992312065 M5x12_hex set screw M5x12 

5 099992312066 M6x25_hex screw M6x25 

6 099992312068 M6x30_ hex set screw M6x30 

7 099992312075 belt connector assy  

7.1 099992312076 Belt connector fix block 

7.2 099992312077 belt connector  

8 099992312078 M5x20_hex screwM5x20 

9 099992312078 M5x20_hex screwM5x20 

10 099992501002 handle fix bar assembly 

10.1 099992501003 fix bar 

10.2 099992501004 grip foam  

10.3 099992501005 Bottom clamp 

10.4 099992501006 top clamp 

10.5 099992501007 screw M5X25 

10.6 099992501008 screw M5X30 

11 099992501009 bike handle assembly 

11.1 099992501010 left handle assembly 

11.2 099992501011 right handle assembly 

11.3 099992312103 M6_Insert the lock nut  M6 

11.4 099992501012 Screw M6X35 

 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

13 099992312136 gear box 

13.1 099992312137 cupper wahser 

13.2 099992312138 blade washer 

13.3 099992312139 washer 

13.4 099992401009 nut M10x1.25 

14 099992312082 assemble safety guard plate A  

15 099992312081 M6x20_ screw M6x20 

16 099992312091 3-tooth blade 

17 099992312094 3-tooth blade cover  

18 099992501029 string head with adapter 

18.1 099992401011 adapter  连接轴 

18.2 099992312142 main housing- LX50 

18.3 099992312143 palne washer 

18.4 099992312144 screw 

18.5 099992312145 spring 

18.6 099992312146 spool 

18.7 099992312147 spool cover 

18.8 099992312148 lower housing 

18.9 099992312149 bump knob 

18.10 099992312151 string cutting line 

19 099992312083 safety guard B assy  

19.1 099992312084 safety guard set B  

19.2 099992312152 safety guard  

19.3 099992312087 nylon line cutter 

19.4 099992312153 screw 

19.5 099992312086 ST4.2x16-H-F_tapping screw ST4.2x16-H-F 

 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

 

11.2.1 099992501013 Button 

11.2.2 099992501014 spring 

11.2.3 099992501015 pin 

11.2.4 099992501016 switch 

11.2.5 099992501017 handle LH 

11.2.6 099992501018 lead wire 

11.2.7 099992501019 throttle cable 

11.2.8 099992501020 spring 

11.2.9 099992501021 screw 

11.2.10 099992501022 trigger 

11.2.11 099992501023 half throttle 

11.2.12 099992501024 handle RH 

11.2.13 099992501025 lock handle 

11.2.14 099992501026 spring 

11.2.15 099992501027 sleeve wiring 

 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

5 099992312005 M5x25_hex set screw M5x25 

16 099992312016 piston  

17 099992312017 piston pin  

18 099992312018 pistion pin check ring 

19 099992312019 pistion ring  

20 099992312020 cylinder gasket  

21 099992312021 cylinder 

22 099992312022 M5x20_hex set screw M5x20 

23 099992312023 muffler gasket assy  

24 099992312024 catalytic muffler 

25 099992312025 muffler cover 

26 099992312026 flat gasket 5x16x1 5x16x1 

27 099992312027 M5x12_hex set screw M5x12_ 

28 099992312028 big flat 6  6 

29 099992312029 spring gasket 6  6 

30 099992312030 M6x60_hex M6x60_Coated screws  

31 099992312031 inlet pipe gasket 进气管垫 

32 099992312032 inlet pipe 进气管 

33 099992312033 carburettor gasket  

34 099992312034 carburettor 

48 099992312048 spark plug  

49 099992501001 cylinder housing  

50 099992312050 housing top plate  

51 099992312051 M5 Bakelite pad  M5 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

5 099992312005 M5x25_hex set screw M5x25 

7 099992312007 M8_hex nut M8 

8 099992312008 spring gasket 8  8 

22 099992312022 M5x20_hex set screw M5x20 

35 099992312035 air filter inner cover assy  

36 099992312036 flat gasket 5  5 

37 099992312037 spring gasket 5  5 

38 099992312038 M5x55_hex screw (ATC) M5x55 (ATC) 

39 099992312039 air filter sponge  

40 099992312040 air filter support  

41 099992312041 air filter outer cover  

42 099992312042 air filter knob  

43 099992312043 starter drive plate 

44 099992312044 starter gasket  

45 099992312045 starter assy_Ryobi  

46 099992312046 fuel tank support  

47 099992312047 fuel tank press plate rubber cover  

 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

1 099992312001 screw axle  

2 099992312002 wave gasket 

3 099992312003 clutch 

4 099992312004 carrier ring B B 

5 099992312005 M5x25_hex set screw M5x25_ 

6 099992312006 flywheel cover  

7 099992312007 M8_hex nut M8 

8 099992312008 spring gasket 8  8 

9 099992312009 flat gasket 8 8 

10 099992312010 flywheel  

11 099992312011 M5x35_hex set screw M5x35 

12 099992312012 front half crankcase  

13 099992312013 crankshaft assy 

14 099992312014 crankcase gasket 

15 099992312015 rear half crankcase  

22 099992312022 M5x20_hex set screw M5x20 

26 099992312026 flat gasket 5x16x1  5x16x1 

52 099992312052 cylindrical pin B4x10  B4x10 

53 099992312053 oil seal TC12x22x7 TC12x22x7 

54 099992312054 bearing 6202  6202 

55 099992312055 oil seal TC15x30x7 TC15x30x7 

56 099992312056 fuel tank rubber gasket  

57 099992312057 woodruff key 3x13x5 3x13x5 

58 099992312058 needle bearing  KBK101415.5   

59 099992501030 stop wire set  

60 099992312060 ignition coil 

60 099992606006 ignition coil 

61 099992312061 cylindrical pin φ5x10 圆柱销φ5x10 

62 099992312062 fuel tank assy 

62.1 099992312131 fuel tank(without cap) 

62.2 099992312132 fuel tank cap 

63 099992312063 aluminium foilmm 60x100mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Trimmer                                                                                                                                  HBC52FSBB 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 099992312130 short block  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


